Product Catalog
Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
MaxxumTM
Model:HCCA Size 10-24
April 2017 HCCA-PRC001-EN
HCCA fan coil units are the best
solution for separated and indepen-
dent air conditioning system that

The HCCA High Capacity
Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
HCCA Model Nomenclature
3
DIGIT 1
H = High
DIGIT 2
C = Capacity
DIGIT 3
C = Concealed
DIGIT 4
A = Development Sequence
DIGIT 5,6 - Size / Nominal CFM (@100 Pa ESP)
10 = 1000 CFM
14 = 1400 CFM
18 = 1800 CFM
24 = 2400 CFM
DIGIT 7 - Coil Row, Connection Side
C = 3 Row Cooling, Right Hand
D = 3 Row Cooling, Left Hand
E = 4 Row Cooling, Right Hand
F = 4 Row Cooling, Left Hand
J = 3 Row Cooling, 1 Row Heating, Right Hand
K = 3 Row Cooling, 1 Row Heating, Left Hand
L = 4 Row Cooling, 2 Row Heating, Right Hand
M = 4 Row Cooling, 2 Row Heating, Left Hand
N = 6 Row Cooling, Right Hand
P = 6 Row Cooling, Left Hand
DIGIT 8 - Electric Heat 220V (240V)
N = None
A = 1.0 kW(1.2 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
B = 1.5 kW(1.8 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
C = 2.0 kW(2.4 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
D = 2.5 kW(3.0 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
E = 3.0 kW(3.6 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
F = 3.5 kW(4.2 kW) Heater (Size 10~24)
G = 4.0 kW(4.8 kW) Heater (Size 14~24)
H = 5.0 kW(6.0 kW) Heater (Size 18~24)
I = 6.0 kW(7.2 kW) Heater (Size 18~24)
J = 7.0 kW(8.4 kW) Heater (Size 24 Only)
K = 8.0 kW(9.6 kW) Heater (Size 24 Only)
*kW in bracket for 240V only
DIGIT 9 - Motor Type
M = Normal Duty with Temperature Cutout
DIGIT 10 - Voltage / Hertz / Phase
1 = 220-240 / 50 / 1
2 = 220-240 / 60 / 1
DIGIT 11 - Water Connection
N = None
A = 2-pipe, with 2-way Valve
B = 2-pipe, with 3-way Valve
C = 4-pipe, with 2-way Valves
D = 2-pipe, with 2-way Valve & LCD Thermostat
F = 2-pipe, with 3-way Valve & LCD Thermostat
G = 4-pipe, with 2-way Valves & LCD Thermostat
H = 2-pipe, with 2-way Valve & ZN510 w/ Zone
Sensor
J = 2-pipe, with 3-way Valve & ZN510 w/ Zone
Sensor
K = 4-pipe, with 2-way Valves & ZN510 w/ Zone
Sensor
L = 2-pipe, with 2-way Valve & ZN520 w/ Zone
Sensor
M = 2-pipe, with 3-way Valve & ZN520 w/ Zone
Sensor
P = 4-pipe, with 2-way Valves & ZN520 w/ Zone
Sensor
Q = 2-pipe, with 2-way Floating Valve & ZN520
w/ Zone Sensor
R = 2-pipe, with 3-way Floating Valve & ZN520
w/ Zone Sensor
S = 4-pipe, with 2-way Floating Valves & ZN520
W/Zone Sensor